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SM40
SM40
SM40
SM50
SM45
SM45
SM55
SF40
SM60
SM50
SM45
SM55
SM45
SF45
SM50
SM35
SM45
SM65
SM40
SM50
SM55
SM35
SF50
SF45
SM60
SM40
SM45
SF40
SM55
SM60
SM65
SM45
SM45
SM45
SF45
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1802 ZINGARO LORENZO

1826 PERILLO SALVATORE
1813 TARDIO GIUSEPPE

1820 DEBENEDICTIS MICHELE
1878 SEMERARO ANGELO
1885 LOSAVIO PIERDAVIDE
1808 PECUNIA VINCENZO

1814 TRISOLINO ADDOLORATA
1846 FAVIA DOMENICO

1809 PICCIONE SALVATORE
1863 RIZZI ARCANGELO

1867 VISCANTI ONOFRIO

1817 RAINERI ANTONIO CARMELO
1862 PEPI PAOLA

736 ATTOLINI PAOLO

1818 DI PIERRO FRANCESCO
1890 CHIAPPARINO RAFFAELE
1829 GIAMMANCO MICHELE
1827 SAGNELLA ANTONIO
1816 CRUDO SALVATORE

1889 PALMISANO MARINO
1843 DENORA NICOLA

1884 SCORZA LOREDANA

1881 MORAMARCO MARIA GIROLAMA
1899 DE FRANCESCO VITO
1840 SPECCHIA ANTONIO

1819 NAPOLETANO GENNARO
1842 VERRI VIVIANA

1879 CANNITO FRANCESCO
1803 MAGGIPINTO GIUSEPPE
1896 BRUNO FRANCO

732 LOBARCO PASQUALE
1811 GIOIA ISIDORO

1831 ANTONACI TOMMASO
1805 PICCIARELLI CARMELA ANNA MAR

A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI

ASD RUNNING TELESE TERME

A.S. TEAM FRANCAVILLA

A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!
GRUPPO MARATHON MARTINA FRANCA
LA FABRICA DI CORSA

A.S. DILETT. G.S.ATL.MAZARA

A.S. TEAM FRANCAVILLA

ATLETICA ADELFIA

A.S. DILETT. G.S.ATL.MAZARA
CLUB RUNNER 87 VALENTE ARREDI
CLUB SUPERMARATONETI

A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIA

CLUB RUNNER 87 VALENTE ARREDI
A.A'E. MANZARI' CASAMASSIMA
A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING

POD. VALLE D'ITRIA LOCOROTONDO
ATHELTIC TEAM PALAGIANO

ASD RUNNING TELESE TERME

ASD ATLETICA FORTITUDO CATANIA
MARATHON MASSAFRA

ATLETIC CLUB ALTAMURA

HOBBY MARATHON CATANZARO
HAPPY RUNNERS ALTAMURA

TOP RUNNING BRINDISI

ATL. AMATORI CORIGLIANO

A.S.D. CORRICASTROVILLARI

ATL. AMATORI CORIGLIANO

HAPPY RUNNERS ALTAMURA

A.S. AMATORI PUTIGNANO

S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO PALAGIANELLO
A.S.D. ATLETICA DON MILANI

A.S. TEAM FRANCAVILLA

ATL. AMATORI CORIGLIANO

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA

40
38
38
37
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30

70400
66880
66880
65120
61600
61600
59840
59840
59840
59840
58080
58080
58080
58080
58080
56320
56320
56320
56320
56320
56320
56320
56320
54560
54560
54560
54560
54560
54560
52800
52800
52800
52800
52800
52800

694
988
294
573
925
747
1720
1720
1225
905
1252
1052
660
270

1246
1126
1003
970
797
668
565
278
1472
1341
1067
850
693
595
1520
846
845
565
290
227

71094
67868
67174
65693
62525
62347
61560
61560
61065
60745
59332
59132
58740
58350
58080
57566
57446
57323
57290
57117
56988
56885
56598
56032
55901
55627
55410
55253
55155
54320
53646
53645
53365
53090
53027



30
32
31

35
36
34

10
11
38
12
13
39
14
33
37
40
41
42
44
15
16
43
17
45
46
47
49
50
48
52
55
53
18

SM40
SM40
SM40
SF50
SF45
SM50
SM40
SM50
SF45
SF50
SF40
SM65
SF50
SF40
SM60
SF40
SM50
SM55
SM60
SM70
SM60
SM35
SF40
SF55
SM65
SF50
SM45
SM55
SM40
SM40
SM50
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM35
SF55
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1852 CALABRESE MICHELE
1821 LAPOLLA MARIO
1880 FRACCALVIERI DOMENICO

1836 MELELEO RITA

1835 MANCUSO SABINA
1895 BARULLI MARIO
1860 BAGLIVO DOMENICO

1882 PERRUCCI NICOLA GIOVANNI

1804 POLIGNANO MARIANA
1858 PATRUNO NUNZIA

1824 BRITTANNICO ELVIRA
1857 MONTEMURRO STEFANO
1849 SANSONE PATRIZIA

1877 CARBOTTI COLUCCI ROSA
1892 SALVATORE ANTONIO
1833 FASIELLO ROSSELLA
1883 GUARNIERI LEANDRO
1801 TROILO ANGELO

1868 QUARTO MICHELE

1897 TODARO VITO CATALDO
1891 MIGNOGNA GIUSEPPE
1864 ROCHIRA ANGELO

1841 TARANTINO ANTONIETTA
1834 LOLLI AUSILIA

1851 ARDITO FILIPPO

1853 DI LEO MARIA ROSARIA
1806 RINALDI LORENZO

1888 LEPORE FEDELE

1872 CASTRIOTTA FABIO

1844 CANTACESSI NICOLA
1870 PERRONE VINCENZO
1894 MARTINO DOMENICO
1871 GREGUCCI ANTONIO
1865 TAMBURRANO DOMENICO
1838 PETRANCA STEFANO
1854 DISTASIO RAFFAELLA

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!
HAPPY RUNNERS ALTAMURA

ATL. AMATORI CORIGLIANO

ATL. AMATORI CORIGLIANO

S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO PALAGIANELLO
BITONTO SPORTIVA

HAPPY RUNNERS ALTAMURA

A.S. AMATORI PUTIGNANO
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

A.S.D. PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

ATLETICA ADELFIA

GRUPPO MARATHON MARTINA FRANCA
PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
ATL. AMATORI CORIGLIANO

HOBBY MARATHON CATANZARO
A.A'E. MANZARI' CASAMASSIMA
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO PALAGIANELLO
PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
CLUB RUNNER 87 VALENTE ARREDI
ATL. AMATORI CORIGLIANO

ATL. AMATORI CORIGLIANO
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA
MARATHON MASSAFRA

GLOBE RUNNERS FOGGIA
ATLETICA ADELFIA

G.S. PAOLOTTI - ATLETICA MARTINA
PODISTICA LUCERA

G.S.P. lll REGIONE AEREA BARI
CLUB RUNNER 87 VALENTE ARREDI
ATL. AMATORI CORIGLIANO
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25

52800
52800
52800
51040
51040
51040
51040
51040
51040
51040
51040
51040
51040
51040
51040
51040
51040
51040
49280
49280
47520
47520
47520
47520
47520
47520
47520
47520
45760
45760
45760
45760
44000
44000
44000
44000

157
10

1736
1730
1553
1495
1461
1128
1107
1057
849
824
260
231
43

1227
638
1329
1252
1212
1160
1052
765
120
10
1037
980
28
23
1530
1325
1160
960

52957
52810
52800
52776
52770
52593
52535
52501
52168
52147
52097
51889
51864
51300
51271
51083
51040
51040
50507
49918
48849
48772
48732
48680
48572
48285
47640
47530
46797
46740
45788
45783
45530
45325
45160
44960



56
57
64
54
58
59
60
51
62
61
19
20

SM55
SM50
SM70
SM50
SM55
SM70
SM60
SM55
SM40
SM55
SF40
SF35

1874 SPAGNUOLO MICHELE
1873 CIUFFREDA NICOLA

1825 CARIGNANI VITO

1848 NICASSIO ANTONIO

1869 BASTA GIUSEPPE

1887 FRANCIOSO GIOVANNI BATTISTA
1898 TODARO PASQUALE

1954 PANEBIANCO NICOLA

1832 DONNO VINCENZO MARCO
1800 FRANCO FRANCESCO
1823 TOFFI KAREN

737 ROMANAZZ| VITTORIA

GLOBE RUNNERS FOGGIA
GLOBE RUNNERS FOGGIA
AMATORI LECCE

ATLETICA ADELFIA

G.S. PAOLOTTI - ATL MARTINA
MARATHON MASSAFRA

S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO PALAGIANELLO
A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA

ATL. AMATORI CORIGLIANO
RUNNERS DEL LEVANTE

A.S.D. NADIR ON THE ROAD - PUT
LIBERO

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
23
20

44000
44000
44000
44000
44000
44000
44000
44000
42240
42240
40480
35200

960
848
816
680
281
30
24

780

1672

44960
44848
44816
44680
44281
44030
44024
44000
43020
42240
42152
35200



